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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goats 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1452.15 1295.09 1941.77

Soiled Laundry 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1345.56 1294.03 1710.40

The Pentaverate 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1443.96 1487.80 1970.86

Black and Yellow 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1355.21 1344.80 1844.62

Knuckleballs 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1363.84 1301.10 1839.11

Root of all Eagle 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1334.28 1373.81 1618.38

Suck my dikta 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1376.61 1335.67 1916.81

Go Green! Go White! 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1451.42 1355.02 1904.78

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1390.25 1293.26 1795.35

BLOODNUT 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1238.51 1315.00 1583.47

Nails in the Coffin 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1236.53 1390.97 1606.85

Red Han Solo Cups 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1279.91 1408.85 1679.05

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1271.86 1415.86 1709.34

biiig farts 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1448.72 1377.55 2028.18

Total Points
biiig farts 2028.18

The Pentaverate 1970.86

Goats 1941.77

Suck my dikta 1916.81

Go Green! Go White! 1904.78

Black and Yellow 1844.62

Knuckleballs 1839.11

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1795.35

Soiled Laundry 1710.40

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1709.34

Red Han Solo Cups 1679.05

Root of all Eagle 1618.38

Nails in the Coffin 1606.85

BLOODNUT 1583.47
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deflated & Underrated 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1571.60 1206.18 2078.23

Lugnuts V2.0 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1540.55 1278.36 1967.65

Pimpin' Ain't Breesy 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1225.87 1221.41 1632.62

One Gurley and No Kupp 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1501.20 1405.91 2081.90

Two Heads Are Better Than One 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1275.45 1291.36 1641.09

Croatian Sensation 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1302.89 1266.38 1741.13

The Gang Wins at Fantasy Football 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1300.30 1345.92 1689.88

Poontang Clan 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1515.67 1362.38 1982.15

Sorry Lam Jackson 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1348.68 1386.10 1746.80

Bum Fighter in Russia 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1073.42 1288.41 1414.46

White Rican 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1156.24 1313.32 1618.26

TBD 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1308.81 1358.90 1654.34

Take 5 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1304.55 1561.42 1804.48

San Dimas High 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1179.02 1318.20 1579.61

Total Points
One Gurley and No Kupp 2081.90

Deflated & Underrated 2078.23

Poontang Clan 1982.15

Lugnuts V2.0 1967.65

Take 5 1804.48

Sorry Lam Jackson 1746.80

Croatian Sensation 1741.13

The Gang Wins at Fantasy Football 1689.88

TBD 1654.34

Two Heads Are Better Than One 1641.09

Pimpin' Ain't Breesy 1632.62

White Rican 1618.26

San Dimas High 1579.61

Bum Fighter in Russia 1414.46
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